
 
 
 

Jandowae – S857    
 

  
 

Effective Date 5.1.21                                                          Premier Qld    Kilometres 
                                               www.premierqld.com 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 
2.50 Depart Depot 

 R Dalby- Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway (Drayton St) 

 L Hogan St 

 L Bunya St 

3:00 Dalby South State School 

 L          Arthur St 

 R Edward St 

 R Cunningham St 

 R Bunya St 

3:15 Dalby State School  

 R Jimbour St 

 R Edward St 

 R Pratten  St 

 L Nicholson St/Warrego Highway 

3:25 DALBY State High School Interchange  

 St Ruth  and Branch Creek to  Our Lady of  
Southern Cross & Dalby Christian School 

 L Drayton St 

 R Nicholson St 

 R Bunya St 

 L Warrego Highway 

 R Dalby Jandowae Rd 

3.40  • Pty Post 397 

  • Cnr Karingal Apunyal Rd 

 R Hustons Rd 

  • Hustons Rd 

  • Pty Post 133 

3.45 U  TURN  at Pty Post 321 

  • Pty Post 296 

  • Cnr Christies Rd 

  • Pty Post 236 

  • Cnr Hustons Place 

 R Dalby Jandowae Rd 

  • Pirrinuan Apunyl Rd 

 INTERCHANGE with Jimbour service at  

4.00   JIMBOUR SS PHONE BOOTH 

  • Cnr Mc Larens Rd 

  • Lowlands Pty Post 3644 

4.20  • Cnr Warra Marnhull RD 

4.25  • Jandowae Pool  (Summer) 

4.30 R • Civic Building Jandowae 

(enter between Fire Station & Library) 

 L George St 

 L High Street 

 L Warrego Highway 

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Commodity Crt 

5:00 Depot 
 

http://www.premierqld.com/

